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Length (mm)

Vacuum Motor Wattage
W)

Capacity (L)
Warranty (Years)
Cable Length (m)
Weight (kg)
Width (mm)
Height (mm)

Accessories Included with
Machine

Voltage
Max Suction H20 (mm)

Recycled Content %

Value

370

620

7.2

125

81

360

390

Tel: 01626 355177
Email: info@aukhygiene.com

Numatic PPR170 Tub Vac with
Cable Rewind and Tool Kit

Variant code: 16-PPR170

New and improved Numatic tub vacuum which is a
workhorse for daily vacuuming tasks.

Key Features

¢ 12.5m Cable rewind with easy replace
cable, meaning you can replace the cable
yourself quickly and easily saving time
and money

e 2 Year commercial warranty with best in
class longevity and reliability.

¢ Powerful 620W motor, tested for a
minimum of 1600 hours’ continuous
life, delivering powerful, efficient and long-
life cleaning performance.

e Made using a minimum of 25% recycled
plastic using Numatic's innovative ReFlo
technology to reduce the amount of
virgin plastic used.

e Slots in rear of machine for holding
dusting brushes and upholstery brushes
on the machine.

Hose, Tube Set, Floor Tool, Crevice Tool, Dusting Brush, Upholstery Brush and Double Taper Adapter

240
2300

Min 25% Recycled Plastic
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Machine
Cable

Recycled Plastic Content

Value
New and Improved
Easy Replace Cable

Min 25% Recycled Plastic
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