



## Numatic PPR170 Tub Vac with Cable Rewind and Tool Kit

Variant code: 16-PPR170

New and improved Numatic tub vacuum which is a workhorse for daily vacuuming tasks.

## **Key Features**

- 12.5m Cable rewind with easy replace cable, meaning you can replace the cable yourself quickly and easily saving time and money
- 2 Year commercial warranty with best in class longevity and reliability.
- Powerful 620W motor, tested for a minimum of 1600 hours' continuous life, delivering powerful, efficient and longlife cleaning performance.
- Made using a minimum of 25% recycled plastic using Numatic's innovative ReFlo technology to reduce the amount of virgin plastic used.
- Slots in rear of machine for holding dusting brushes and upholstery brushes on the machine.

Property	Value
Length (mm)	370
Vacuum Motor Wattage (W)	620
Capacity (L)	7.2
Warranty (Years)	2
Cable Length (m)	125
Weight (kg)	8.1
Width (mm)	360
Height (mm)	390
Accessories Included with Machine	Hose, Tube Set, Floor Tool, Crevice Tool, Dusting Brush, Upholstery Brush and Double Taper Adapter
Voltage	240
Max Suction H20 (mm)	2300
Recycled Content %	Min 25% Recycled Plastic



Property	Value
Machine	New and Improved
Cable	Easy Replace Cable
Recycled Plastic Content	Min 25% Recycled Plastic



## Gallery





